
Sizes / Weights / Design Tolerances

In this document, you can see ‘at a glance’ the critical dimensions and weights of all the rooflights 
we supply and also the design tolerances that must be considered both on the outside and inside 
of your roof when planning your installation.

Blade Size and Weight Tables

In the following tables, we give the internal ‘hole in the roof’ and external dimensions and weights 
of all Blade options. There is a fantastic selection of sizes available, please select with care.

As well as using the ‘Design Tolerances’ section below to make sure the Blade fits correctly to 
your build design, please also think about how the Blade will arrive at the ‘fit area’, taking into 
consideration its width, height and weight. Our products are delivered ‘kerbside’ and then it is 
the home owner’s or constructor’s responsibility to lift the Blade to its final destination (see our 
‘Delivery & Lifting’ doc for more info).

We recommend approximately 30kgs per person lifting weight as an average. When rooflights 
weigh more than 150-180 kgs, then lifting equipment should potentially be considered. Please 
discuss the lift with your builder and/or contact us at Ofset. We can organise project-specific 
cranes if you need our help.

It may sometimes be better to have two smaller rooflights than one big one if access is an issue.



Width

External 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 External

External Internal 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 Internal

Length 850 500 44 48 52 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84 87

950 600 48 53 57 61 66 70 74 78 83 87 91 96

1050 700 52 57 62 66 71 76 80 85 90 95 99 104

1150 800 56 61 66 71 77 82 87 92 97 102 107 112

1250 900 60 66 71 77 82 88 93 99 104 110 115 121

1350 1000 64 70 76 82 88 94 99 105 111 117 123 129

1450 1100 68 74 80 87 93 99 106 112 118 125 131 137

1550 1200 72 78 85 92 99 105 112 119 125 132 139 146

1650 1300 76 83 90 97 104 111 118 125 133 140 147 154

1750 1400 80 87 95 102 110 117 125 132 140 147 155 162

1850 1500 84 91 99 107 115 123 131 139 147 155 163 171

1950 1600 87 96 104 112 121 129 137 146 154 162 171 179

2050 1700 91 100 109 118 126 135 144 152 161 170 178

2150 1800 95 104 114 123 132 141 150 159 168 177

2250 1900 99 104 114 123 132 141 150 159 168 177

2350 2000 103 113 123 133 143 153 163 172 182 192

2450 2100 107 117 128 138 148 159 169 179 189 200

2550 2200 111 117 128 138 148 158 169 179 189 199

2650 2300 115 126 137 148 159 170 182 193 204

2750 2400 119 130 142 153 165 176 188 199 211

2850 2500 123 135 147 158 170 182 194 206 218

2950 2600 127 139 151 164 176 188 200 213 225

3050 2700 131 139 151 164 176 188 200 213 225

3150 2800 135 148 161 174 187 200 213 226

External Internal

Width

External 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 External

External Internal 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 Internal

Length 850 500 55 61 66 72 77 83 88 94 99 105 110 116

950 600 61 67 73 79 85 91 97 103 109 115 121 127

1050 700 66 73 79 85 92 99 105 111 118 125 131 138

1150 800 72 79 85 92 99 106 113 120 127 135 142 149

1250 900 77 85 92 99 106 114 122 129 137 145 152 160

1350 1000 83 91 99 106 114 122 130 138 146 155 163 171

1450 1100 88 97 105 113 122 130 138 147 156 164 173 182

1550 1200 94 103 111 120 129 138 147 156 165 174 184 193

1650 1300 99 109 118 127 137 146 156 165 175 184 194 204

1750 1400 105 115 125 135 145 155 164 174 184 194 205 215

1850 1500 110 121 131 142 152 163 173 184 194 205 215 226

1950 1600 116 127 138 149 160 171 182 193 204 215 226 237

2050 1700 118 130 141 152 164 176 188 200 212 226 236

2150 1800 121 133 146 159 171 184 196 209 222 234

2250 1900 126 139 152 165 178 192 205 218 231 244

2350 2000 131 144 158 172 186 199 213 227 240 254

2450 2100 136 150 164 179 193 207 221 236 250 264

2550 2200 141 156 170 185 200 215 230 244 259 274

2650 2300 146 161 177 192 207 223 238 253 269

2750 2400 151 167 183 199 214 230 246 262 278

2850 2500 156 172 189 205 222 238 255 271 288

2950 2600 161 178 195 212 229 246 263 280 297

3050 2700 166 183 201 219 236 254 271 289 306

3150 2800 171 189 207 225 243 261 280 298

External Internal

DOUBLE-A Double Glazed Argon Toughened - Outer pane up to 10mm - Inner pane 6mm 
External measurements (mm), Internal (hole in the roof) measurements (mm), Weights (kg)

DOUBLE-A Double Glazed Argon Toughened Laminated (Security or Acoustic options both Laminated) 
Outer pane up to 10mm - Inner pane 12.8mm 
External measurements (mm), Internal (hole in the roof) measurements (mm), Weights (kg)



Width

External 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 External

External Internal 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 Internal

Length 850 500 51 56 61 66 71 76 81 86 90 95 100 105

950 600 56 61 67 72 78 83 89 94 100 105 111 116

1050 700 61 67 73 79 85 91 97 103 109 115 121 127

1150 800 66 72 79 86 92 99 105 112 118 125 132 138

1250 900 71 78 85 92 99 106 113 121 128 135 142 149

1350 1000 76 83 91 99 106 114 122 129 137 145 152 160

1450 1100 81 89 97 105 113 122 130 138 146 155 163 171

1550 1200 86 94 103 112 121 129 138 147 156 164 173 177

1650 1300 90 100 109 118 128 137 146 156 165 174 184

1750 1400 95 105 115 125 135 145 155 164 174 184

1850 1500 100 111 121 132 142 152 163 173 184

1950 1600 105 116 127 138 149 160 171 182

2050 1700 110 122 133 145 156 168 179

2150 1800 115 127 139 151 163 175 113

2250 1900 120 128 140 153 165 177

2350 2000 125 138 151 164 178 191

2450 2100 130 144 157 171 185

2550 2200 135 145 159 172 186

2650 2300 140 154 169 184

2750 2400 145 160 175 191

2850 2500 150 165 181 197

2950 2600 154 171 187

3050 2700 159 172 189

3150 2800 164 182 199

External Internal

TRIPLE-A Triple Glazed Krypton Toughened - Outer pane up to 10mm - Middle pane 6mm - Inner pane 6mm 
External measurements (mm), Internal (hole in the roof) measurements (mm), Weights (kg)

TRIPLE-K Double Glazed Argon Toughened Laminated (Security or Acoustic options both Laminated) 
Outer pane up to 10mm - Middle pane 6mm - Inner pane 8.8mm 
External measurements (mm), Internal (hole in the roof) measurements (mm), Weights (kg)

Width

External 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 External

External Internal 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 Internal

Length 850 500 60 66 72 78 83 89 95 101 107 112 118 124

950 600 66 72 79 85 92 98 104 111 117 124 130 137

1050 700 72 79 86 93 100 107 114 121 128 135 142 149

1150 800 78 85 93 101 108 116 123 131 139 146 154 162

1250 900 83 92 100 108 116 125 133 141 150 158 166 174

1350 1000 89 98 107 116 125 134 142 151 160 169 178 187

1450 1100 95 104 114 123 133 142 152 162 171 181 190 200

1550 1200 101 111 121 131 141 151 162 172 182 192 202 212

1650 1300 107 117 128 139 150 160 171 182 192 203 214

1750 1400 112 124 135 146 158 169 181 192 203 215

1850 1500 118 130 142 154 166 178 190 202 214

1950 1600 124 137 149 162 174 187 200 212

2050 1700 130 143 156 169 183 196 209

2150 1800 136 149 163 177 191 205 181

2250 1900 141 148 161 175 189 202

2350 2000 147 162 177 192 207 222

2450 2100 153 169 184 200 216

2550 2200 159 167 182 198 213

2650 2300 164 181 198 215

2750 2400 170 188 205 223

2850 2500 176 194 212 231

2950 2600 182 201 219

3050 2700 188 199 218

3150 2800 193 213 233

External Internal



Blade Design Tolerances

When choosing your Blade, consideration must be given to the internal kerb size and external 
product/glass dimensions of your product paying careful attention to distances between 
rooflights themselves and between rooflights and other building elements.

The Blade has a unique floating exterior look. Allowances must be made for this overhang and 
also sufficient room must be allowed for the builder/roofer to finish the roofing material up the 
side of the product/exterior kerb.

We recommend a minimum 300mm space from the outside edge of the floating infinity glass 
either to the inside edge of the roof, house wall or another Blade.

The distance internally from aperture to aperture if you order more than one Blade must be 
minimum 650mm excluding plaster detail. Internal kerb to internal kerb.

Internal kerb to the house wall or the inside edge of the roof is minimum 475mm, excluding 
plaster detail.

These parameters shouldn’t be an issue for most clients, especially if the Blade is incorporated 
into the original design of the scheme.

Design with knowledge, create with freedom and buy with confidence.

Love • Design • Order • Enjoy


